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Demolishers

GoDogs

Slores SF11BB

New 6

OG DertySanchez
BeerBongers
Ezmoneymango dynasty sf 2
He Hate Me SFBB

This Fool

JV All-Stars

Fantasy

2023 Orphan - SF DM #1 Pick

PTS
2953.20
2861.50
2779.30
2740.25
2720.70
2534.05
2371.00
2334.50
2326.65
2325.65
2305.25
2142.95
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BEHIND

-91.70
-173.90
-212.95
-232.50
-419.15
-582.20
-618.70
-626.55
-627.55
-647.95
-810.25
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